ERRATUM

Degradation of Poliovirus by Adsorption on Inorganic Surfaces

JAMES P. MURRAY AND STEVEN J. LABAND

Departments of Applied Earth Sciences and Medical Microbiology, Stanford University, Stanford, California 94305

Volume 37, number 3, page 483, Table 3, column 4 (Ads_i): Infectivity (log PFU) for samples A and B should read 8.60 \pm 0.13, and for samples C and D, 8.73 \pm 0.14.

Page 483, Table 5, column 4 (Ads_i): Infectivity (log PFU) for samples C and D should read 8.65 \pm 0.17.

Page 484, Figures 2 and 4: PFU data and regression lines should be positioned 3 units higher on the vertical axis than indicated.

Page 484, legend to Figure 2: "Significant inactivation is indicated . . . " should read "No significant inactivation . . . "

Page 485, column 1, line 18: "With Fe_2O_3 we recovered ..." should read "With Fe_2O_3 and Al_2O_3 we recovered ..."

Page 485, column 1, line 23: "On Al_2O_3 and MnO_2 we recovered ..." should read "On MnO_2 we recovered ..."